
Monday, September 29, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Los Raiders vs Conway Gold Field 1

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Location
7:30 PM RV Rescue vs Myrlte Beach Kia Field 1

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Los Raiders vs Conway Gold Field 1

Thursday, October 2, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Myrtle Beach Kia vs Los Raiders Field 1

Monday, October 6, 2025 Location
7:30 PM RV Rescue vs Myrlte Beach Kia Field 1

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Myrlte Beach Kia vs Los Raiders Field 1

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Conway Gold vs RV Rescue Field 1

Thursday, October 9, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Los Raiders vs Conway Gold Field 1

Monday, October 13, 2025 Location
7:30 PM RV Rescue vs Los Raiders Field 1

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Location
7:30 PM RV Rescue vs Myrlte Beach Kia Field 1

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Los Raiders vs Conway Gold Field 1

Thursday, October 16, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Myrlte Beach Kia vs Conway Gold Field 1

Monday, October 20, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Marion Parks and Rec vs Conway Gold Field 1

Conway Parks and Recreation
13-14-15 Soccer

Game Schudele 2025

Turn To Other Side



Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Location
7:30 PM RV Rescue vs Myrlte Beach Kia Field 1

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Conway Gold vs Los Raiders Field 1

Saturday, October 25, 2025 Location
1:00 PM Florence County Rec vs Myrtle Beach Kia Field 1
2:00 PM Florence County Rec vs RV Rescue Field 1

Monday, October 27, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Los Raiders AT Marion Parks and Rec Marion
7:30 PM Conway Gold vs RV Rescue Field 1

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Location
7:30 PM RV Rescue vs Myrlte Beach Kia Field 1

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Myrlte Beach Kia vs Conway Gold Field 1

Thursday, October 30, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Los Raiders vs RV Rescue Field 1

Marion Parks and Rec Address - 301 Green St Marion, SC 29571

Tristan Casper

1515 Mill Pond Road

Conway, SC 29526

Phone: (854) 854-2555

Fax: (843) 248-1749

Email: tcasper@cityofconway.com

www.conwayparksandrecreation.com

In Case of Rain Please Call - 843-248-1744

http://www.conwayparksandrecreation.com/
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